
AYBT 2022-23 Season Finale Mardi Gras Lanes
Sunday June 11th, 2023

Final Prize List

Handicap Division Brackets & HG Included

Total Scholarships Awarded
Girls Scratch Division

Total Scholarships Awarded

Boys Scratch Division

Total Scholarships Awarded

End of Season Awards
Perfect A�endance

Players of the Year

Total on End of Season Awards

Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament

1st Alexander Santeliz $ 350.00
2nd Nicholas Sachs $ 200.00
3rd Maya Santeliz $ 100.00
4th Aiden Andrade $ 75.00
5th Jessica Pivas $ 65.00

1st Chloe Day $ 325.00
2nd Morgan LiCausi $ 150.00
3rd Gina Scichowski $ 75.00
4th Hailey Bozych $ 65.00

1st Brandon Caruso $ 450.00
2nd Sebas�an Ve�er $ 225.00
3rd Jacob Chavez $ 100.00
4th Kai Nitzschke $ 85.00

5th/6th Joshua Sachs $ 65.00
5th/6th Juan Pablo Aguirre $ 65.00

  
  
  

Mark Johnson $ 75.00   
Alexander Santeliz $ 75.00
Bella Santeliz $ 75.00
Henry Jones $ 75.00
Maya Santeliz $ 75.00
Nick Orzel $ 75.00
Tyler MacDonald $ 75.00

Rory Clark $ 100.00
Lida Burgos $ 100.00
Nick Orzel $ 100.00

$ 790.00

$ 615.00

$ 990.00
  
  
  
  

$ 525.00

$ 300.00

$ 825.00

$ 3,220.00


