## AYBT 2022-23 Season Finale Mardi Gras Lanes

## Sunday June 11th, 2023

## **Final Prize List**

**Brackets & HG Included** 

Handicap Division			
1st	Alexander Santeliz	\$	350.00
2nd	Nicholas Sachs	\$	200.00
3rd	Maya Santeliz	\$	100.00
4th	Aiden Andrade	\$	75.00
5th	Jessica Pivas	\$	65.00
	<b>Total Scholarships Awarded</b>	\$	790.00
Girls Scratch Division			
1st	Chloe Day	\$	325.00
2nd	Morgan LiCausi	\$	150.00
3rd	Gina Scichowski	\$	75.00
4th	Hailey Bozych	\$	65.00
	<b>Total Scholarships Awarded</b>	\$	615.00
Boys Scratch Division			
1st	Brandon Caruso	\$	450.00
2nd	Sebastian Vetter	\$	225.00
3rd	Jacob Chavez	\$	100.00
4th	Kai Nitzschke	\$	85.00
5th/6th	Joshua Sachs	\$	65.00
5th/6th	Juan Pablo Aguirre	\$	65.00
	Total Scholarships Awarded	\$	990.00
End of Season Awards			
Perfect Atter	ndance		
	Mark Johnson	\$	75.00
	Alexander Santeliz	\$	75.00
	Bella Santeliz	\$	75.00
	Henry Jones	\$	75.00
	Maya Santeliz	\$	75.00
	Nick Orzel	\$	75.00
	Tyler MacDonald	\$	75.00
		\$	525.00
Players of the	e Year		
	Rory Clark	\$	100.00
	Lida Burgos	\$	100.00
	Nick Orzel	\$	100.00
		\$	300.00
	Total on End of Season Awards	\$	825.00
Total Scholarships Awarded at this Tournament		<u>\$</u>	3,220.00